SICOM3048
48+4G Port Modular Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM3048 is a modular network-managed industrial Ethernet
switch specially designed by KYLAND for industrial applications.
Its high-performance switch engine, solid and closed case, high-
efficiency single-rib-shape case for heat dissipation without using
fans, over-current, over-voltage and EMC protection at power
input side, and excellent EMC protection of RJ45 port allow

SM3.2-2M-4T
SM3.2-S-5T
SM3.2-M-5T
SM3.2-6T
Interface module with 4 x 100Base-FX ports, multi mode, FC/SC/ST connector and 2 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
Interface module with 3 x 100Base-FX ports, single mode, FC/SC/ST connector and 3 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
Interface module with 3 x 100Base-FX ports, multi mode, FC/SC/ST connector and 3 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
Interface module with 2 x 100Base-FX ports, single mode, FC/SC/ST connector and 4 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
Interface module with 2 x 100Base-FX ports, multi mode, FC/SC/ST connector and 4 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
Interface module with 1 x 100Base-FX port, single mode, FC/SC/ST connector and 5 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
Interface module with 1 x 100Base-FX port, multi mode, FC/SC/ST connector and 5 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
Interface module with 6 x 10/100Base-T(X) ports, RJ45 connector
Power supply: 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC, 110VAC/220VAC/220VDC, dual redundant DC power inputs (optional)
SFP Modules
SM-GSFP-TX/RJ45: SFP module with 1 x 10/100/1000M port, RJ45,100m
SM-GSFP-SX/LC-550: SFP module with 1 x 1000M multimode port, LC, 850nm, 550m
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-550: SFP module with 1 x 1000M multimode port, LC, 1310nm, 550m
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-10: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1310nm, 10km
SM-GSFP-LX/LC-15: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1310nm, 15km
SM-GSFP-LH/LC-40: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1310nm, 40km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-40: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm, 40km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-60: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm, 60km
SM-GSFP-ZX/LC-80: SFP module with 1 x 1000M single mode port, LC, 1550nm, 80km
Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.